
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)_ White House 

Day Tuesday 

Date. 10-2-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 
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5 
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10 
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14 
15 
16 
17 

8 
9 
9 

10 
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1 
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2 
3 
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:45a 
:30 
:55 
:00 
:15p  t
:30  f
:45 
:00 
:30 
:40  t
:45 
:30  t
:37  f
:42  t
:50  t
:15 
:00 

White House  Leadership  Breakfast 
White House  for  President's  signing  of  UN  Bond  Bill  and  Wetlands  Bill 
Arrive P-38 
Opened Senate  -  remained  on  Senate  floor 
George Reedy 
John Connally 
Depart P-38 
White House  -  Luncheon  for  Latin  American  ambassadors 
Return to  P-38 
Walter Jenkins 
To the  Senat e floor 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
Cong. Thornberry 
To Speaker's  office 
At home  -  massage  by  Olaf 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


